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WULAN PUSPITA DEWI

Female Married

Indonesian Javanese Brown

24 Ox

Muslim156 Cm 58 Kg

Leo

KAB.SUBANG, JAWA BARAT, INDONESIA

Senior High

TAIWAN INDONESIA

1 year 1 month 2 years

CHILD CARE ELDERLY CARE HOUSE KEEPING DOG CARE

She worked in Taiwan for 1 year and Indonesia for 2 years. she have
experience take care children and elderly care, she can do all house hold work,
cooking and marketing. she can speak simple mandarin
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Taiwanese TAIWAN

06 Jan 201906 Dec 2018

Finished Contract

2 1 98 (F)

Indonesian INDONESIA

29 Jan 202129 Jan 2019

Finished Contract

2 2 7,4

8 6 5 7 2

9 1 310 4

OWN BABY

OWN BABY

OWN CHILD & WORK IN INDONESIA

WORK IN INDONESIA

ER IN TAIWAN

ER IN TAIWAN
EXPERIENCE TAKE CARE ONE SMALL & ONE MEDIUM DOG IN
INDONESIA AND TAIWAN

SIMPLE CHINESE COOKING, LEARNING MORE IN TRAINING CENTRE



ANN117B

1

1/1

4548

1


